
Bowie State University 

Address Name Phone Email 

Office of Planning, Analysis and 
Accountability 
14000 Jericho Park Road 
Bowie, MD  20715 

Gayle Fink 
Assistant Vice President  

(301) 860-3403 gfink@bowiestate.edu  

Shaunette Grant 
Director 

(301) 860-3402 srgrant@bowiestate.edu  

Coppin State University 

Address Name Phone Email 

Office of Planning & Assessment 
2500 W. North Ave. 
Baltimore, MD  21216 

Michael Bowden 
Assistant Vice President 

(410) 951-6280 mbowden@coppin.edu  

Beryl Harris 
Director  

(410) 951-6285 bharris@coppin.edu  

Frostburg State University 

Address Name Phone Email 

Office of Planning, Assessment, 
& Institutional Research 
101 Braddock Road 
Frostburg, MD  21532 

Sara-Beth Bittinger 
Interim Assistant Vice President 

(301) 687-3130 sbittinger@frostburg.edu  

Selina Smith 
Interim Director 

(301) 687-4187 ssmith@frostburg.edu  
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University System of Maryland 

Address Name Phone Email 

Office of Institutional Research, 
Data & Analytics 
3300 Metzerott Road 
Adelphi MD  20783 
 

Chad Muntz 
Assistant Vice Chancellor 

(301) 445-2737 cmuntz@usmd.edu 

Laura Walker 
Senior Institutional Research 
Data Analyst 

(301) 445-1966 alwalker@usmd.edu 

Anthony Foster 
Associate Vice Chancellor for 
Accountability and Planning 

(301) 445-1912 afoster@usmd.edu 

 
Kurt Dahl 
Data and Decision Analyst 

(301) 445-2773 kdahl@usmd.edu  
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